
turnitinfika
by mapuncen1@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 18-Oct-2024 11:12AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2465153084
File name: turnitin_nata_fika.docx (22.64K)
Word count: 2356
Character count: 15893



1

1

1

6

6

7

8

12

13

14

15

17

23

24



2

2

5

9

10

11

11



3

4

7

20

21



16

18



19

22









20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

turnitinfika
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

kilaspapua.com
Internet Source

papua.antaranews.com
Internet Source

repository.stain-madina.ac.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

issuu.com
Internet Source

ojs.unr.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

mainsaham.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Mercu Buana
Student Paper

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Putra Malaysia
Student Paper

journal.iaisambas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ojs.unr.ac.id
Internet Source

apabuka.com
Internet Source

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.forestrynepal.org
Internet Source

kknsepakat2014.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.sunlight.co.id
Internet Source

batampos.co.id
Internet Source

download.garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

ismimaulina.wordpress.com
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

mulpix.com
Internet Source



turnitinfika
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


